
Updated 2/26/2023 Archbishop Wood 2022-2023 Swimming Schedule and Meet Results

GIRLS
Meet Meet Type Date Day Location Results Record
Cardinal Classic Invitational 12/17/2022 Saturday Upper Dublin High School  -  - 

Cardinal O'Hara Girls 1/4/2023 Wednesday Widener University O'Hara 78 - Wood 77 0 - 1

Saint Hubert's Girls 1/7/2023 Saturday William Tennent High School Wood 82 - Saint Hubert's 80 1 - 1

Lansdale Catholic Dual 1/14/2023 Saturday William Tennent High School Wood 93 - Lansdale Catholic 67 2 - 1

Archbishop Ryan Girls 1/21/2023 Saturday William Tennent High School Ryan 89 - Wood 79 2 - 2

Archbishop Carroll Dual 1/28/2023 Saturday William Tennent High School Wood 57 - Carroll 42 3 - 2

Little Flower Girls 2/3/2023 Friday Saint Joseph's Prep H.S. Wood 47 - Little Flower 36 4 - 2

Bonner-Prendergast Dual 2/11/2023 Saturday William Tennent High School Wood 72 - Bonner-Prendergast 57 5 - 2

District 12 Last Chance Meet Invitational 2/18/2023 Saturday NEPSCA  -  - 

PCL Championships Championship 2/24-25/2023 Fri/Sat LaSalle University 4th  - 

District 12 AA Championships Championship 2/24-25/2023 Fri/Sat LaSalle University 3rd  - 

PIAA AA State Champs Championship 3/15-16/2023 Fri/Sat Bucknell University  -  - 


